©® N o b~ W

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Sergeant

Deputy City Manager

Chief Of Police

Director Public Works

Police Detective Sergeant

Adm Srv Officer/Finance Director

Director Of Community
Development

Police Sergeant
Director Community Services
Police Sergeant

Assistant To City Manager/Deputy
City Clerk

Captain

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Sr. Police Officer

Sr Police Officer/Detective
Human Resources Manager
Redevelopment Manager
Police Detective

Sr. Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Detective

Police Officer

Sr. Police Officer

Sr. Police Officer

Police Detective

City

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Department

Program Administration
Patrol Services

Program Administration
Police Support Services
Engineering
Investigative Services
Fiscal Services

Planning Services

Patrol Services
Community Services
Patrol Services

Program Administration

Police Support Services
Patrol Services

Police Support Services
Police Support Services
Patrol Services

Patrol Services
Investigative Services
Program Administration
Program Administration
Investigative Services
Patrol Services

Patrol Services
Investigative Services
Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Investigative Services

Total Wages

$262,094
$184,509
$181,080
$180,706
$168,271
$160,702
$155,990
$153,317

$151,805
$148,246
$145,662
$143,280

$141,796
$140,262
$138,221
$136,036
$135,297
$132,124
$129,665
$129,001
$127,732
$126,504
$123,687
$121,590
$120,000
$119,620
$119,514
$116,865
$114,150



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

Police Officer

Police Traffic Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Traffic Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Dispatcher/Jailer

Police Officer

Community Services Manager
Police Information Technician
Dispatcher/Jailer

Water System Operator ||
Dispatcher/Jailer

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Deputy Director Public Works
Dispatcher/Jailer

Sr. Engineering Technician
Police Records Supervisor
Water Systems Supervisor
Accounting Manager

Public Works Inspector
Associate Planner

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Dispatcher/Jailer
Recreation Coordinator
Water System Operator

Administrative Assistant

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Patrol Services

Police - Communications
Patrol Services
Community Services
Police Communications
Police - Communications
Water

Police Communications

Maintenance Operations

Public Works

Police - Communications
Engineering

Police Records

Water

Fiscal Services
Engineering

Planning Services

Maintenance Operations

Police - Communications
Community Services
Water

Investigative Services

$112,335
$112,025
$108,657
$108,560
$107,230
$104,139
$98,300
$96,905
$94,539
$93,488
$93,224
$88,573
$87,064
$86,573
$85,934
$84,505
$83,445

$81,448
$80,058
$78,481
$78,172
$76,318
$75,985
$75,838
$75,824
$73,195

$71,491
$71,287
$71,165
$68,592



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Water Sr Maintenance Worker
Accountant

Equipment Mechanic

Police Officer

Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant/Deputy City

Clerk

Sr Account Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Water Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Planner

Admin Asst Police Chief
Dispatcher/Jailer

Water Maintenance Worker |
Dispatcher/Jailer
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Specialist

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Police Records Clerk

Water Maintenance Worker
Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Police Records Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Water Maintenance Worker

Library Assistant

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Water

Fiscal Services

Vehicle And Equipment
Patrol Services
Engineering

Program Administration

Fiscal Services

Public Works
Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Water

Planning Services

Police Support Services
Police - Communications
Water

Police - Communications
Planning Services
Community Services
Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Police Support Services
Police Records

Water

Engineering

Community Services
Police Records
Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Water

Library Program and Services

$67,991
$66,409
$65,368
$63,157
$60,925
$60,765

$60,581
$60,517
$60,395
$59,506
$59,299
$59,232
$59,080
$58,735
$58,599
$57,683
$57,548
$53,611
$53,530
$52,767
$52,502
$51,946
$51,524
$51,410
$50,448
$50,203
$49,339
$47,594
$44,670
$44,597
$42,353



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Librarian

Recreation Coordinator
Police Traffic Officer

Police Officer
Police Recruit
Police Recruit
Police Aide

Police Officer
Police Recruit

Police Recruit

Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill
Signal Hill

Library Program and Services

Community Services

Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Patrol Services
Police Records
Patrol Services
Patrol Services

Patrol Services

$41,980
$40,514
$39,848
$38,488
$36,632
$32,363
$32,040
$31,946
$30,323
$29,897



