	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$262,094
2.	Police Sergeant		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$184,509
3.	Deputy City Manager		Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$181,080
4.	Chief Of Police		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$180,706
5.	Director Public Works		Signal Hill	Engineering	\$168,271
6.	Police Detective Sergeant		Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$160,702
7.	Adm Srv Officer/Finance Director		Signal Hill	Fiscal Services	\$155,990
8.	Director Of Community Development		Signal Hill	Planning Services	\$153,317
9.	Police Sergeant		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$151,805
10.	Director Community Services		Signal Hill	Community Services	\$148,246
11.	Police Sergeant		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$145,662
12.	Assistant To City Manager/Deputy City Clerk		Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$143,280
13.	Captain		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$141,796
14.	Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$140,262
15.	Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$138,221
16.	Police Lieutenant		Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$136,036
17.	Police Sergeant		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$135,297
18.	Sr. Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$132,124
19.	Sr Police Officer/Detective		Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$129,665
20.	Human Resources Manager		Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$129,001
21.	Redevelopment Manager		Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$127,732
22.	Police Detective		Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$126,504
23.	Sr. Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$123,687
24.	Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$121,590
25.	Police Detective		Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$120,000
26.	Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$119,620
27.	Sr. Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$119,514
28.	Sr. Police Officer		Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$116,865
29.	Police Detective		Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$114,150

59.	Administrative Assistant	Signal Hill	Investigative Services	\$68,592
58.	Water System Operator	Signal Hill	Water	\$71,165
57.	Recreation Coordinator	Signal Hill	Community Services	\$71,287
56.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$71,491
55.	Public Works Maintenance Supervisor	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$73,195
54.	Associate Planner	Signal Hill	Planning Services	\$75,824
53.	Public Works Inspector	Signal Hill	Engineering	\$75,838
52.	Accounting Manager	Signal Hill	Fiscal Services	\$75,985
51.	Water Systems Supervisor	Signal Hill	Water	\$76,318
50.	Police Records Supervisor	Signal Hill	Police Records	\$78,172
49.	Sr. Engineering Technician	Signal Hill	Engineering	\$78,481
48.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$80,058
47.	Deputy Director Public Works	Signal Hill	Public Works	\$81,448
46.	Public Works Maintenance Supervisor	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$83,445
45.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police Communications	\$84,505
44.	Water System Operator II	Signal Hill	Water	\$85,934
43.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$86,573
42.	Police Information Technician	Signal Hill	Police Communications	\$87,064
41.	Community Services Manager	Signal Hill	Community Services	\$88,573
40.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$93,224
39.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$93,488
38.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$94,539
37.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$96,905
36.	Police Traffic Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$98,300
35.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$104,139
34.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$107,230
33.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$108,560
32.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$108,657
30. 31.	Police Officer Police Traffic Officer	Signal Hill Signal Hill	Patrol Services Patrol Services	\$112,335 \$112,025

60.	Water Sr Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Water	\$67,991
61.	Accountant	Signal Hill	Fiscal Services	\$66,409
62.	Equipment Mechanic	Signal Hill	Vehicle And Equipment	\$65,368
63.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$63,157
64.	Administrative Assistant	Signal Hill	Engineering	\$60,925
65.	Executive Assistant/Deputy City Clerk	Signal Hill	Program Administration	\$60,765
66.	Sr Account Specialist	Signal Hill	Fiscal Services	\$60,581
67.	Administrative Assistant	Signal Hill	Public Works	\$60,517
68.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$60,395
69.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$59,506
70.	Sr. Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$59,299
71.	Water Maintenance Worker I	Signal Hill	Water	\$59,232
72.	Assistant Planner	Signal Hill	Planning Services	\$59,080
73.	Admin Asst Police Chief	Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$58,735
74.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$58,599
75.	Water Maintenance Worker I	Signal Hill	Water	\$57,683
76.	Dispatcher/Jailer	Signal Hill	Police - Communications	\$57,548
77.	Administrative Assistant	Signal Hill	Planning Services	\$53,611
78.	Recreation Specialist	Signal Hill	Community Services	\$53,530
79.	Sr. Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$52,767
80.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$52,502
81.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Police Support Services	\$51,946
82.	Police Records Clerk	Signal Hill	Police Records	\$51,524
83.	Water Maintenance Worker II	Signal Hill	Water	\$51,410
84.	Management Analyst	Signal Hill	Engineering	\$50,448
85.	Administrative Assistant	Signal Hill	Community Services	\$50,203
86.	Police Records Clerk	Signal Hill	Police Records	\$49,339
87.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$47,594
88.	Maintenance Worker	Signal Hill	Maintenance Operations	\$44,670
89.	Water Maintenance Worker II	Signal Hill	Water	\$44,597
90.	Library Assistant	Signal Hill	Library Program and Services	\$42,353

91.	Librarian	Signal Hill	Library Program and Services	\$41,980
92.	Recreation Coordinator	Signal Hill	Community Services	\$40,514
93.	Police Traffic Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$39,848
94.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$38,488
95.	Police Recruit	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$36,632
96.	Police Recruit	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$32,363
97.	Police Aide	Signal Hill	Police Records	\$32,040
98.	Police Officer	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$31,946
99.	Police Recruit	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$30,323
100.	Police Recruit	Signal Hill	Patrol Services	\$29,897